2
0
1
9 VALIDITY 09/2019
TECHNICAL
& PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
TECHNICAL & PRODUCT CATALOGUE: 501EN07

	� What is the minimum recommended burial depth for SMARTlpg
pipes and fittings?
24” (60 cm).
26
9 · THE SMARTlpg RANGE
CORRUGATED PIPE
PIPE FOR THE TRANSPORT OF LPG GAS
PN 35 bar
Code ø
Package
(m)
Di De
Weight
(kg/m)
Notes
19TGSMA20R500 20 500 20 26 0,23 Coils
19TGSMA25R400 25 400 25 32 0,39 Coils
19TGSMA32R250 32 250 32 40 0,49 Coils
Code ø
Package
(m)
Di Notes
19TGSCOR63 63 50 63 Stiffness 450 Newton
MALE THREADED TERMINATING FITTING
ALLOY STEEL
Code ø Dn F L3 min L1 L D CH Notes
19TGSAM2034BSPPCM 20 20 3/4" BSPP 13,9 38 70 42 27 Parallel thread for coupling with conical
head ISO228
19TGSAM2034BSPTCM 20 20 3/4" BSPT 14,5 38 72,8 42 27 Conical thread UNI EN10226
19TGSAM2034NPTCM 20 20 3/4" NPT 14,0 38 72,8 42 27 Conical thread
19TGSAM2534NPTCM 25 25 3/4" NPT 13,8 50 94,5 42 38 Conical thread
19TGSAM251BSPPCM 25 25 1" BSPP 16,8 50 94 42 38 Parallel thread for coupling with conical
head ISO228
19TGSAM251BSPTCM 25 25 1" BSPT 16,8 50 98 42 38 Conical thread UNI EN10226
19TGSAM251NPTCM 25 25 1" NPT 17,4 50 98 42 38 Conical thread
19TGSAM32114BSPPCM 32 32 1"1/4 BSPP 19,0 57,7 98 50,5 50 Parallel thread for coupling with conical
head ISO228
19TGSAM32114BSPTCM 32 32 1"1/4 BSPT 19,1 57,7 108 50,5 50 Conical thread UNI EN10226
19TGSAM32114NPTCM 32 32 1"1/4 NPT 18,0 57,7 108 50,5 50 Conical thread
www.nupiindustrieitaliane.com - info@nupinet.com
ITEM:
C:\Vault_Temp\Disegni\Corinna\Tabelle\Smart LPG\Tgsma\SL10000.dwg
All dimensions have to be considered in millimeters with 5% tolerance if not otherwise mentioned
DESC:
All right reserved - Drawing cannot be reproduced in anyway, failure to do so will entitle Nupi Industrie italiane to legal action. Information on this document are subject to change without notice
DRAWING No:
SHEET OF REV.
TGSMA TUBO PER IL TRASPORTO DI GAS GPL -
PN 35 bar SL10000
1 1 0
D
iD
e
CODE Di De
19TGSMA25 25 32
19TGSMA32 32 40
www.nupiindustrieitaliane.com - info@nupinet.com
ITEM:
C:\Vault_Temp\Disegni\Corinna\Tabelle\Smart LPG\Tgsam\SL10001.dwg
All dimensions have to be considered in millimeters with 5% tolerance if not otherwise mentioned

ITEM:
C:\Vault_Temp\Disegni\Corinna\Tabelle\Smart LPG\Tgscor\Copia
diCorrugato.dwg
All dimensions have to be considered in millimeters with 5% tolerance if not otherwise mentioned
DESC:
All right reserved - Drawing cannot be reproduced in anyway, failure to do so will entitle Nupi Industrie italiane to legal action. Information on this document are subject to change without notice
DRAWING No:
SHEET OF REV.
TGSCOR TUBO CORRUGATO
Copia diCorrugato
1 1 0
D
i
27
Code ø Dn F L3 min L1 L D CH Notes
19TGSAFSW2034BSPPCM 20 20 3/4" BSPP 12,5 38 83,5 34 32 Parallel thread for coupling with
conical head ISO228
19TGSAFSW251BSPPCM 25 25 1" BSPP 12,5 50 96,5 42 38 Parallel thread for coupling with
conical head ISO228
19TGSAFSW32114BSPPCM 32 32 1"1/4 BSPP 12,5 57,7 111 50,5 50 Parallel thread for coupling with
conical head ISO228
KIT FLANGE
(FLANGE + STUB END + GASKET)
FEMALE SWIVEL ADAPTER
KLINGERSIL C 4430 GASKET
Code ø Dn L1 L D Sp H int. A D1 N° fori Notes
19TGSFLAK20 20 20 38 78 42 18 105 75 14 4 Available soon
19TGSFLAK25 25 25 50 91 42 18 115 85 14 4
19TGSFLAK32 32 32 57,7 103,5 50,5 20 140 100 18 4
Code ø De Di S Notes
00TGSGUA20 20 - - - Available soon
00TGSGUA25 25 68 28 3
00TGSGUA32 32 78 36 3